PA9PLUS
Portable Power Quality Analyzer
n	 A ruggedized, full-featured instrument
measuring to worldwide power quality
standards (EN50160, IEC61000-4-15,
IEEE1159/519)
n	 Trends voltage, current, imbalance,
power, energy, events, flicker (PST/PLT),

Order a PA9Plus configured to your specific application. To determine the catalog number, fill in the blanks below with the
corresponding number from the detailed information boxes.
Ordering Example:
To order a PA9Plus with the removable memory option, flash card with USB reader, English display, and US auxiliary power
cord, request  catalog number  P9P   0  0  0  2  1 — 0  1  0  0  0
Fill in these blanks with the corresponding letter or number.
	 P9P   	0  	 0  	 0  	 2  	 1 	 — 	 0  	 1  	 0  	 0  	 0
Ordering Information
Future Firmware Option
  0 = None	 1 = Not Yet Available
Future Firmware Option
  0 = None	 1 = Not Yet Available
Future Firmware Option
  0 = None	 1 = Not Yet Available
Customer-defined Firmware Text
  0 = None	 1 = Customized Text Option
Communications Capabilities
  0 = None	 1 = Modem
Voltage Input Color Coding
  0 = Standard	 1= Australian
Power Cable
  1 = USA     	 2 = UK      	 3 = European
Firmware Language
  1 = English	 2 = French	 3 = Spanish
Removable Memory Option
0 =	None
2 =	Flash card with USB reader
4 =	Flash card with parallel reader
Many additional new starter kit configura-
tions have been created to meet customers
evolving power measurement needs
Item (Qty)	 Cat. No.
Typical Starter Kit includes PA9Plus (P9P00021-01000),
English display, kit of four (4) fused voltage cables (CA-PA9-22)
with crocodile clips and neutral jumpers, US auxiliary input
charging cable, external data transfer memory adapter,
external compact flash card, three (3) 600/6000CE current
clamps, SC-PA9 soft sided carrying case,
MEGPA9IEC software, and manual	 SK-P9P-US-EN-1
For additional Starter Kit options (i.e. European versions)
including IEC, CTs and voltage probes, contact your sales representative
External RS-232 Port
  0 = Not Installed	 1 = Installed
UK
Archcliffe Road, Dover
CT17 9EN  England
T +44 (0) 1 304 502101
F +44 (0) 1 304 207342
United States
4271 Bronze Way
Dallas, TX 75237-1019  USA
T 1 800 723 2861 (USA only)
T +1 214 333 3201
F +1 214 331 7399
Other technical sales offices